- - B 7 Annexure-1 - .
Name of the corporate debtor Date of commencerﬁént of liquidation | List of stakeholders as on
UNJ IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 13.04.2021 | 31.12.2023 | ] B -
List of secured financial creditors
ﬁ ’ (Amount in Rs)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted a
c:: Amount Amoun
% share | ¢| ofany t of
intotal |.on| mutual claim
Amount amount | tjn [dues, that under
Name of |Date of Amount Amount of Nature |covered by |of claims |gen| may be Amount of | verifica
SINo| Creditor |receipt claimed claim admitted |of claim |guarantee admitted | t set off | claimrejected | tion Remarks, if any
Pavitra Claim from the
Singh S/o related party as a
Sh financial creditor
Jintender is rejected and
Singh A-15 appeal against the
Ground rejection is also
Floor dismissed by the
South Ex Hon'ble Court
Part-2 unsecur vide order dated
Andrews |Claim is ed 30.08.2022 in
Ganj New |received on financial Comp Appeal 34
1 Delhi-49 [12.05.2021 2,69,68,850 - |creditor - 0.00%| O NIL 2,69,68,850| NIL of 2021
TOTAL
CLAIM 2,69,68,850 - - - 2,69,68,850




